Summary Receipts and Payments Account for the Year Ended 31/03/15

Last Year Ended
31st March 2014

£

1,500.00

150.00
255.00

1,905.00

612.93

60.81

72.00

745.74

Flagg Parish Council

Receipts
Precept

Agency Services and concurrent

functions management
Loans / Capital receipts
Parish Land

Charities

Other Receipts

VAT

Total Receipts

Payments
General Administration

s.137 Payments

Loans / Capital spending
Agency Services
Charities

Other Payments

VAT

Total Payments

Current Year Ended
31st March 2015

1,500.00

1,552.00

527.08

123.45
103.14
754.37

1,508.04




